
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	JFK	ROBOTICS	2023-11-01	to	2023-11-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2023-11-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $946.47
2023-11-01 Donation	from	Jackson	Hull txn_d7H0kn $100.00 $1,046.47
2023-11-01 Donation	from	Marilyn	Hull txn_BZHMr6 $200.00 $1,246.47
2023-11-01 Donation	from	Greg	Pignati txn_LgHXr0 $400.00 $1,646.47
2023-11-03 goBILDA txn_YRHLlA -$34.98 $1,611.49
2023-11-04 goBILDA txn_vgHKPr -$36.49 $1,575.00
2023-11-06 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	10/30	to	11/5 txn_mAHrbo -$49.00 $1,526.00
2023-11-10 goBILDA txn_PVHyy9 -$92.00 $1,434.00
2023-11-17 PAYPAL	*PLAYINGATLE txn_WBH0el -$275.00 $1,159.00
2023-11-17 SP	AXON	ROBOTICS txn_5wHnym -$112.97 $1,046.03
2023-11-18 goBILDA txn_evHpxM -$185.75 $860.28
2023-11-22 Donation	from	Sheryl	Gill txn_evHpQJ $500.00 $1,360.28
2023-11-27 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	11/20	to	11/26 txn_qkH87ae -$35.00 $1,325.28
2023-11-28 Check	deposit txn_lZHB2q6 $500.00 $1,825.28
2023-11-30 goBILDA txn_qkH87Zr -$74.51 $1,750.77

WITHDRAWN:	$895.70.	DEPOSITED:	$1,700.00. $1,750.77

JFK	Robotics	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	JFK	Robotics's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


